
Business Summary
Batavia Data provided by ESRI. Prepared in part by Clermont 

County Department of Community + Economic 2-46 S Riverside Dr, Batavia, Ohio, 45103 Latitude: 39.07799
Ring Bands: 0-5, 5-10, 10-15 mile radii Longitude: -84.17867

Data for all businesses in area 0 - 5 mile 5 - 10 mile 10 - 15 mile
Total Businesses: 1,550 4,577 8,596
Total Employees: 20,799 54,509 108,911
Total Residential Population: 59,061 142,348 237,759
Employee/Residential Population Ratio (per 100 Residents) 35 38 46

Businesses Employees Businesses Employees Businesses Employees
by SIC Codes Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
Agriculture & Mining 59 3.8% 430 2.1% 139 3.0% 902 1.7% 216 2.5% 1,496 1.4%
Construction 130 8.4% 1,059 5.1% 369 8.1% 2,286 4.2% 550 6.4% 4,992 4.6%
Manufacturing 86 5.5% 2,693 12.9% 130 2.8% 2,793 5.1% 257 3.0% 9,003 8.3%
Transportation 37 2.4% 363 1.7% 86 1.9% 557 1.0% 156 1.8% 1,623 1.5%
Communication 7 0.5% 39 0.2% 29 0.6% 205 0.4% 45 0.5% 947 0.9%
Utility 3 0.2% 20 0.1% 11 0.2% 149 0.3% 20 0.2% 141 0.1%
Wholesale Trade 49 3.2% 793 3.8% 122 2.7% 2,162 4.0% 229 2.7% 3,622 3.3%

Retail Trade Summary 301 19.4% 3,884 18.7% 1,001 21.9% 15,845 29.1% 1,751 20.4% 25,327 23.3%
Home Improvement 16 1.0% 77 0.4% 63 1.4% 1,282 2.4% 79 0.9% 1,500 1.4%
General Merchandise Stores 14 0.9% 594 2.9% 52 1.1% 2,333 4.3% 63 0.7% 2,402 2.2%
Food Stores 34 2.2% 269 1.3% 107 2.3% 2,232 4.1% 168 2.0% 3,656 3.4%
Auto Dealers, Gas Stations, Auto Aftermarket 53 3.4% 1,085 5.2% 115 2.5% 1,307 2.4% 148 1.7% 1,841 1.7%
Apparel & Accessory Stores 10 0.6% 68 0.3% 39 0.9% 287 0.5% 139 1.6% 1,485 1.4%
Furniture & Home Furnishings 27 1.7% 208 1.0% 58 1.3% 444 0.8% 120 1.4% 1,032 0.9%
Eating & Drinking Places 83 5.4% 1,313 6.3% 277 6.1% 5,985 11.0% 549 6.4% 10,050 9.2%
Miscellaneous Retail 64 4.1% 271 1.3% 292 6.4% 1,975 3.6% 485 5.6% 3,362 3.1%

Finance, Insurance, Real Estate Summary 131 8.5% 1,463 7.0% 438 9.6% 2,953 5.4% 969 11.3% 8,777 8.1%
Banks, Savings & Lending Institutions 35 2.3% 203 1.0% 97 2.1% 667 1.2% 167 1.9% 947 0.9%
Securities Brokers 11 0.7% 36 0.2% 58 1.3% 301 0.6% 160 1.9% 1,446 1.3%
Insurance Carriers & Agents 31 2.0% 969 4.7% 96 2.1% 531 1.0% 185 2.2% 2,114 1.9%
Real Estate, Holding, Other Investment Offices 54 3.5% 254 1.2% 187 4.1% 1,454 2.7% 456 5.3% 4,270 3.9%

Services Summary 543 35.0% 7,188 34.6% 1,853 40.5% 24,627 45.2% 3,476 40.4% 48,741 44.8%
Hotels & Lodging 5 0.3% 32 0.2% 20 0.4% 320 0.6% 22 0.3% 364 0.3%
Automotive Services 53 3.4% 253 1.2% 139 3.0% 734 1.3% 188 2.2% 794 0.7%
Motion Pictures & Amusements 48 3.1% 276 1.3% 129 2.8% 1,105 2.0% 241 2.8% 2,472 2.3%
Health Services 83 5.4% 2,181 10.5% 347 7.6% 7,197 13.2% 657 7.6% 15,617 14.3%
Legal Services 31 2.0% 128 0.6% 69 1.5% 358 0.7% 139 1.6% 1,083 1.0%
Education Institutions & Libraries 36 2.3% 1,850 8.9% 94 2.1% 3,482 6.4% 195 2.3% 7,769 7.1%
Other Services 287 18.5% 2,467 11.9% 1,055 23.1% 11,431 21.0% 2,034 23.7% 20,642 19.0%

Government 113 7.3% 2,697 13.0% 91 2.0% 1,813 3.3% 161 1.9% 3,423 3.1%

Unclassified Establishments 91 5.9% 171 0.8% 308 6.7% 216 0.4% 764 8.9% 819 0.8%

Totals 1,550 100.0% 20,799 100.0% 4,577 100.0% 54,509 100.0% 8,596 100.0% 108,911 100.0%

Source:  Copyright 2022 Data Axle, Inc. All rights reserved. Esri Total Residential Population forecasts for 2022.
Date Note: Data on the Business Summary report is calculated using Esri’s Data allocation method which uses census block groups to allocate business summary data to custom areas.
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Business Summary
Batavia Data provided by ESRI. Prepared in part by Clermont 

County Department of Community + Economic 2-46 S Riverside Dr, Batavia, Ohio, 45103 Latitude: 39.07799
Ring Bands: 0-5, 5-10, 10-15 mile radii Longitude: -84.17867

Businesses Employees Businesses Employees Businesses Employees
by NAICS Codes Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing & Hunting 6 0.4% 14 0.1% 16 0.3% 58 0.1% 32 0.4% 115 0.1%
Mining 1 0.1% 6 0.0% 6 0.1% 53 0.1% 7 0.1% 43 0.0%
Utilities 1 0.1% 12 0.1% 7 0.2% 91 0.2% 9 0.1% 79 0.1%
Construction 137 8.8% 1,099 5.3% 386 8.4% 2,373 4.4% 574 6.7% 5,246 4.8%
Manufacturing 98 6.3% 2,764 13.3% 153 3.3% 2,875 5.3% 282 3.3% 9,203 8.5%
Wholesale Trade 47 3.0% 762 3.7% 118 2.6% 2,151 3.9% 215 2.5% 3,519 3.2%
Retail Trade 204 13.2% 2,465 11.9% 688 15.0% 9,572 17.6% 1,153 13.4% 14,792 13.6%

Motor Vehicle & Parts Dealers 42 2.7% 1,036 5.0% 85 1.9% 1,134 2.1% 100 1.2% 1,611 1.5%
Furniture & Home Furnishings Stores 12 0.8% 82 0.4% 32 0.7% 209 0.4% 60 0.7% 694 0.6%
Electronics & Appliance Stores 9 0.6% 93 0.4% 16 0.3% 159 0.3% 47 0.5% 282 0.3%
Bldg Material & Garden Equipment & Supplies Dealers 16 1.0% 77 0.4% 60 1.3% 1,273 2.3% 79 0.9% 1,501 1.4%
Food & Beverage Stores 26 1.7% 204 1.0% 83 1.8% 2,042 3.7% 134 1.6% 3,199 2.9%
Health & Personal Care Stores 14 0.9% 85 0.4% 78 1.7% 847 1.6% 113 1.3% 1,167 1.1%
Gasoline Stations 11 0.7% 49 0.2% 30 0.7% 173 0.3% 48 0.6% 230 0.2%
Clothing & Clothing Accessories Stores 12 0.8% 83 0.4% 53 1.2% 368 0.7% 180 2.1% 1,827 1.7%
Sport Goods, Hobby, Book, & Music Stores 6 0.4% 44 0.2% 41 0.9% 405 0.7% 88 1.0% 659 0.6%
General Merchandise Stores 14 0.9% 594 2.9% 52 1.1% 2,333 4.3% 63 0.7% 2,402 2.2%
Miscellaneous Store Retailers 22 1.4% 110 0.5% 100 2.2% 612 1.1% 173 2.0% 984 0.9%
Nonstore Retailers 21 1.4% 9 0.0% 57 1.2% 18 0.0% 66 0.8% 235 0.2%

Transportation & Warehousing 31 2.0% 334 1.6% 74 1.6% 530 1.0% 125 1.5% 1,458 1.3%
Information 23 1.5% 354 1.7% 87 1.9% 1,663 3.1% 164 1.9% 2,408 2.2%
Finance & Insurance 72 4.6% 1,179 5.7% 253 5.5% 1,509 2.8% 520 6.0% 4,622 4.2%

Central Bank/Credit Intermediation & Related Activities 30 1.9% 174 0.8% 99 2.2% 677 1.2% 169 2.0% 960 0.9%
Securities, Commodity Contracts & Other Financial 
Investments & Other Related Activities

11 0.7% 36 0.2% 58 1.3% 301 0.6% 165 1.9% 1,472 1.4%
Insurance Carriers & Related Activities; Funds, Trusts & 
Other Financial Vehicles

31 2.0% 969 4.7% 96 2.1% 531 1.0% 186 2.2% 2,190 2.0%
Real Estate, Rental & Leasing 76 4.9% 326 1.6% 228 5.0% 1,606 2.9% 484 5.6% 4,412 4.1%
Professional, Scientific & Tech Services 134 8.6% 1,166 5.6% 453 9.9% 4,339 8.0% 874 10.2% 9,322 8.6%

Legal Services 33 2.1% 136 0.7% 74 1.6% 384 0.7% 150 1.7% 1,204 1.1%
Management of Companies & Enterprises 1 0.1% 4 0.0% 8 0.2% 14 0.0% 22 0.3% 127 0.1%
Administrative & Support & Waste Management & Remediation 
Services

61 3.9% 464 2.2% 196 4.3% 1,115 2.0% 287 3.3% 1,801 1.7%
Educational Services 43 2.8% 1,701 8.2% 113 2.5% 3,546 6.5% 229 2.7% 7,850 7.2%
Health Care & Social Assistance 110 7.1% 2,850 13.7% 446 9.7% 10,067 18.5% 825 9.6% 19,883 18.3%
Arts, Entertainment & Recreation 30 1.9% 260 1.3% 93 2.0% 982 1.8% 206 2.4% 2,394 2.2%
Accommodation & Food Services 91 5.9% 1,382 6.6% 307 6.7% 6,405 11.8% 591 6.9% 10,592 9.7%

Accommodation 5 0.3% 32 0.2% 20 0.4% 320 0.6% 22 0.3% 364 0.3%
Food Services & Drinking Places 86 5.5% 1,349 6.5% 287 6.3% 6,085 11.2% 569 6.6% 10,228 9.4%

Other Services (except Public Administration) 181 11.7% 805 3.9% 547 12.0% 3,547 6.5% 1,070 12.4% 6,820 6.3%
Automotive Repair & Maintenance 45 2.9% 217 1.0% 115 2.5% 635 1.2% 146 1.7% 651 0.6%

Public Administration 112 7.2% 2,683 12.9% 90 2.0% 1,795 3.3% 160 1.9% 3,408 3.1%

Unclassified Establishments 91 5.9% 171 0.8% 308 6.7% 216 0.4% 764 8.9% 819 0.8%

Total 1,550 100.0% 20,799 100.0% 4,577 100.0% 54,509 100.0% 8,596 100.0% 108,911 100.0%
Source:  Copyright 2022 Data Axle, Inc. All rights reserved. Esri Total Residential Population forecasts for 2022.
Date Note: Data on the Business Summary report is calculated using Esri’s Data allocation method which uses census block groups to allocate business summary data to custom areas.
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Civilian Labor Force Profile
Batavia Data provided by ESRI. Prepared in part by 

Clermont County Department of Community 2-46 S Riverside Dr, Batavia, Ohio, 45103 Latitude: 39.07799
Ring Band: 0 - 5 mile radius Longitude: -84.17867

2022 Labor Force

Age Group Population Employed Unemployed
   Unemployment 

Rate
Labor Force 

Participation Rate
Employment-

Population Ratio
16+ 45,844 30,369 619 2.0% 67.6% 66
16-24 6,006 4,235 179 4.1% 73.5% 71
25-54 23,715 19,122 368 1.9% 82.2% 81
55-64 7,422 5,276 71 1.3% 72.0% 71
65+ 8,699 1,735 0 0.0% 19.9% 20

Economic Dependency Ratio
Total 93.7

Child (<16) 43.5
Working-Age (16-64)  27.6
Senior (65+) 22.6

Industry Employed Percent US Percent Location Quotient
Total 30,369 100.0% 100.0% -

Agriculture/Forestry/Fishing 57 0.2% 1.2% 0.17
Mining/Quarrying/Oil & Gas 8 0.0% 0.4% 0.00
Construction 2,127 7.0% 7.1% 0.99
Manufacturing 3,840 12.6% 9.6% 1.31
Wholesale Trade 878 2.9% 2.5% 1.16
Retail Trade 3,592 11.8% 10.8% 1.09
Transportation/Warehousing 1,727 5.7% 5.5% 1.04
Utilities 323 1.1% 0.8% 1.38
Information 555 1.8% 1.9% 0.95
Finance/Insurance 2,131 7.0% 4.8% 1.46
Real Estate/Rental/Leasing 419 1.4% 2.0% 0.70
Professional/Scientific/Tech 2,266 7.5% 8.0% 0.94
Management of Companies 13 0.0% 0.1% 0.00
Admin/Support/Waste Management 1,055 3.5% 3.8% 0.92
Educational Services 2,159 7.1% 9.0% 0.79
Health Care/Social Assistance 4,553 15.0% 14.5% 1.03
Arts/Entertainment/Recreation 338 1.1% 1.8% 0.61
Accommodation/Food Services 1,807 6.0% 6.5% 0.92
Other Services (Excluding Public) 1,499 4.9% 4.7% 1.04
Public Administration 1,021 3.4% 4.9% 0.69

Data Note: Location Quotients compare the industry/occupation share of a local area's employment relative to that same share nationally. A value 
lower/greater than 1 indicates that the local area is less/more specialized in that industry or occupation category than the US as a whole. 
Explore the Esri Labor Force Learn Lesson for more information on how to use and interpret the estimates in this report.
Source: Esri forecasts for 2022 and 2027.
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Civilian Labor Force Profile
Batavia Data provided by ESRI. Prepared in part by 

Clermont County Department of Community 2-46 S Riverside Dr, Batavia, Ohio, 45103 Latitude: 39.07799
Ring Band: 0 - 5 mile radius Longitude: -84.17867

Occupation Employed Percent US Percent Location Quotient
Total 30,369 100.0% 100.0% -

White Collar 18,576 61.2% 61.8% 0.99
Management 2,680 8.8% 11.5% 0.77
Business/Financial 1,882 6.2% 6.0% 1.03
Computer/Mathematical 1,174 3.9% 3.7% 1.05
Architecture/Engineering 532 1.8% 1.9% 0.95
Life/Physical/Social Sciences 244 0.8% 1.0% 0.80
Community/Social Service 628 2.1% 1.9% 1.11
Legal 168 0.6% 1.1% 0.55
Education/Training/Library 1,693 5.6% 5.9% 0.95
Arts/Design/Entertainment 426 1.4% 2.0% 0.70
Healthcare Practitioner
1 0.3% 1.8% 0.17

2,547 8.4% 6.5% 1.29
Sales and Sales Related 2,711 8.9% 9.2% 0.97
Office/Administrative Support 3,891 12.8% 11.1% 1.15

Blue Collar 7,346 24.2% 22.3% 1.09
Farming/Fishing/Forestry 33 0.1% 0.6% 0.17
Construction/Extraction 1,442 4.7% 5.2% 0.90
Installation/Maintenance/Repair 1,331 4.4% 3.0% 1.47
Production 2,180 7.2% 5.4% 1.33
Transportation/Material Moving 2,360 7.8% 8.1% 0.96

Services 4,447 14.6% 15.9% 0.92
Healthcare Support 1,205 4.0% 3.4% 1.18
Protective Service 643 2.1% 2.0% 1.05
Food Preparation/Serving 1,393 4.6% 5.0% 0.92
Building Maintenance 769 2.5% 3.6% 0.69
Personal Care/Service 437 1.4% 1.9% 0.74

Data Note: Location Quotients compare the industry/occupation share of a local area's employment relative to that same share nationally. A value 
lower/greater than 1 indicates that the local area is less/more specialized in that industry or occupation category than the US as a whole. 
Explore the Esri Labor Force Learn Lesson for more information on how to use and interpret the estimates in this report.
Source: Esri forecasts for 2022 and 2027.
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Civilian Labor Force Profile
Batavia Data provided by ESRI. Prepared in part by 

Clermont County Department of Community 2-46 S Riverside Dr, Batavia, Ohio, 45103 Latitude: 39.07799
Ring Band: 5 - 10 mile radius Longitude: -84.17867

2022 Labor Force

Age Group Population Employed Unemployed
   Unemployment 

Rate
Labor Force 

Participation Rate
Employment-

Population Ratio
16+ 113,919 72,893 1,463 2.0% 65.3% 64
16-24 13,815 8,913 388 4.2% 67.3% 65
25-54 53,143 43,743 783 1.8% 83.8% 82
55-64 20,506 14,810 147 1.0% 72.9% 72
65+ 26,455 5,427 145 2.6% 21.1% 21

Economic Dependency Ratio
Total 95.3

Child (<16) 39.0
Working-Age (16-64)  27.4
Senior (65+) 28.8

Industry Employed Percent US Percent Location Quotient
Total 72,893 100.0% 100.0% -

Agriculture/Forestry/Fishing 186 0.3% 1.2% 0.25
Mining/Quarrying/Oil & Gas 45 0.1% 0.4% 0.25
Construction 4,933 6.8% 7.1% 0.96
Manufacturing 9,286 12.7% 9.6% 1.32
Wholesale Trade 1,807 2.5% 2.5% 1.00
Retail Trade 9,332 12.8% 10.8% 1.19
Transportation/Warehousing 2,840 3.9% 5.5% 0.71
Utilities 356 0.5% 0.8% 0.62
Information 1,123 1.5% 1.9% 0.79
Finance/Insurance 5,078 7.0% 4.8% 1.46
Real Estate/Rental/Leasing 1,582 2.2% 2.0% 1.10
Professional/Scientific/Tech 6,494 8.9% 8.0% 1.11
Management of Companies 56 0.1% 0.1% 1.00
Admin/Support/Waste Management 3,153 4.3% 3.8% 1.13
Educational Services 5,267 7.2% 9.0% 0.80
Health Care/Social Assistance 10,179 14.0% 14.5% 0.97
Arts/Entertainment/Recreation 1,241 1.7% 1.8% 0.94
Accommodation/Food Services 3,632 5.0% 6.5% 0.77
Other Services (Excluding Public) 3,480 4.8% 4.7% 1.02
Public Administration 2,822 3.9% 4.9% 0.80

Data Note: Location Quotients compare the industry/occupation share of a local area's employment relative to that same share nationally. A value 
lower/greater than 1 indicates that the local area is less/more specialized in that industry or occupation category than the US as a whole. 
Explore the Esri Labor Force Learn Lesson for more information on how to use and interpret the estimates in this report.
Source: Esri forecasts for 2022 and 2027.
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Civilian Labor Force Profile
Batavia Data provided by ESRI. Prepared in part by 

Clermont County Department of Community 2-46 S Riverside Dr, Batavia, Ohio, 45103 Latitude: 39.07799
Ring Band: 5 - 10 mile radius Longitude: -84.17867

Occupation Employed Percent US Percent Location Quotient
Total 72,893 100.0% 100.0% -

White Collar 48,454 66.5% 61.8% 1.07
Management 9,480 13.0% 11.5% 1.13
Business/Financial 5,241 7.2% 6.0% 1.20
Computer/Mathematical 3,327 4.6% 3.7% 1.24
Architecture/Engineering 1,486 2.0% 1.9% 1.05
Life/Physical/Social Sciences 524 0.7% 1.0% 0.70
Community/Social Service 1,371 1.9% 1.9% 1.00
Legal 912 1.3% 1.1% 1.18
Education/Training/Library 3,785 5.2% 5.9% 0.88
Arts/Design/Entertainment 1,420 1.9% 2.0% 0.95
Healthcare Practitioner
1 0.3% 1.8% 0.17

4,881 6.7% 6.5% 1.03
Sales and Sales Related 8,337 11.4% 9.2% 1.24
Office/Administrative Support 7,690 10.5% 11.1% 0.95

Blue Collar 14,741 20.2% 22.3% 0.91
Farming/Fishing/Forestry 81 0.1% 0.6% 0.17
Construction/Extraction 2,945 4.0% 5.2% 0.77
Installation/Maintenance/Repair 2,461 3.4% 3.0% 1.13
Production 4,750 6.5% 5.4% 1.20
Transportation/Material Moving 4,504 6.2% 8.1% 0.77

Services 9,698 13.3% 15.9% 0.84
Healthcare Support 2,078 2.9% 3.4% 0.85
Protective Service 1,328 1.8% 2.0% 0.90
Food Preparation/Serving 2,933 4.0% 5.0% 0.80
Building Maintenance 2,337 3.2% 3.6% 0.89
Personal Care/Service 1,022 1.4% 1.9% 0.74

Data Note: Location Quotients compare the industry/occupation share of a local area's employment relative to that same share nationally. A value 
lower/greater than 1 indicates that the local area is less/more specialized in that industry or occupation category than the US as a whole. 
Explore the Esri Labor Force Learn Lesson for more information on how to use and interpret the estimates in this report.
Source: Esri forecasts for 2022 and 2027.
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Civilian Labor Force Profile
Batavia Data provided by ESRI. Prepared in part by 

Clermont County Department of Community 2-46 S Riverside Dr, Batavia, Ohio, 45103 Latitude: 39.07799
Ring Band: 10 - 15 mile radius Longitude: -84.17867

2022 Labor Force

Age Group Population Employed Unemployed
   Unemployment 

Rate
Labor Force 

Participation Rate
Employment-

Population Ratio
16+ 193,623 129,681 2,652 2.0% 68.3% 67
16-24 23,482 16,177 549 3.3% 71.2% 69
25-54 91,442 78,869 1,540 1.9% 87.9% 86
55-64 34,244 23,887 305 1.3% 70.6% 70
65+ 44,457 10,748 258 2.3% 24.8% 24

Economic Dependency Ratio
Total 83.3

Child (<16) 34.0
Working-Age (16-64)  23.3
Senior (65+) 26.0

Industry Employed Percent US Percent Location Quotient
Total 129,681 100.0% 100.0% -

Agriculture/Forestry/Fishing 415 0.3% 1.2% 0.25
Mining/Quarrying/Oil & Gas 62 0.0% 0.4% 0.00
Construction 6,999 5.4% 7.1% 0.76
Manufacturing 15,529 12.0% 9.6% 1.25
Wholesale Trade 3,229 2.5% 2.5% 1.00
Retail Trade 13,595 10.5% 10.8% 0.97
Transportation/Warehousing 5,245 4.0% 5.5% 0.73
Utilities 820 0.6% 0.8% 0.75
Information 1,995 1.5% 1.9% 0.79
Finance/Insurance 9,852 7.6% 4.8% 1.58
Real Estate/Rental/Leasing 2,371 1.8% 2.0% 0.90
Professional/Scientific/Tech 15,156 11.7% 8.0% 1.46
Management of Companies 137 0.1% 0.1% 1.00
Admin/Support/Waste Management 4,289 3.3% 3.8% 0.87
Educational Services 10,661 8.2% 9.0% 0.91
Health Care/Social Assistance 19,960 15.4% 14.5% 1.06
Arts/Entertainment/Recreation 2,364 1.8% 1.8% 1.00
Accommodation/Food Services 7,137 5.5% 6.5% 0.85
Other Services (Excluding Public) 5,351 4.1% 4.7% 0.87
Public Administration 4,512 3.5% 4.9% 0.71

Data Note: Location Quotients compare the industry/occupation share of a local area's employment relative to that same share nationally. A value 
lower/greater than 1 indicates that the local area is less/more specialized in that industry or occupation category than the US as a whole. 
Explore the Esri Labor Force Learn Lesson for more information on how to use and interpret the estimates in this report.
Source: Esri forecasts for 2022 and 2027.
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Civilian Labor Force Profile
Batavia Data provided by ESRI. Prepared in part by 

Clermont County Department of Community 2-46 S Riverside Dr, Batavia, Ohio, 45103 Latitude: 39.07799
Ring Band: 10 - 15 mile radius Longitude: -84.17867

Occupation Employed Percent US Percent Location Quotient
Total 129,681 100.0% 100.0% -

White Collar 93,916 72.4% 61.8% 1.17
Management 19,367 14.9% 11.5% 1.30
Business/Financial 11,516 8.9% 6.0% 1.48
Computer/Mathematical 5,919 4.6% 3.7% 1.24
Architecture/Engineering 3,046 2.3% 1.9% 1.21
Life/Physical/Social Sciences 2,055 1.6% 1.0% 1.60
Community/Social Service 2,335 1.8% 1.9% 0.95
Legal 1,953 1.5% 1.1% 1.36
Education/Training/Library 7,810 6.0% 5.9% 1.02
Arts/Design/Entertainment 3,150 2.4% 2.0% 1.20
Healthcare Practitioner
1 0.3% 1.8% 0.17

11,225 8.7% 6.5% 1.34
Sales and Sales Related 12,844 9.9% 9.2% 1.08
Office/Administrative Support 12,696 9.8% 11.1% 0.88

Blue Collar 20,572 15.9% 22.3% 0.71
Farming/Fishing/Forestry 166 0.1% 0.6% 0.17
Construction/Extraction 4,475 3.5% 5.2% 0.67
Installation/Maintenance/Repair 2,870 2.2% 3.0% 0.73
Production 6,023 4.6% 5.4% 0.85
Transportation/Material Moving 7,038 5.4% 8.1% 0.67

Services 15,192 11.7% 15.9% 0.74
Healthcare Support 2,605 2.0% 3.4% 0.59
Protective Service 2,049 1.6% 2.0% 0.80
Food Preparation/Serving 5,500 4.2% 5.0% 0.84
Building Maintenance 3,096 2.4% 3.6% 0.67
Personal Care/Service 1,942 1.5% 1.9% 0.79

Data Note: Location Quotients compare the industry/occupation share of a local area's employment relative to that same share nationally. A value 
lower/greater than 1 indicates that the local area is less/more specialized in that industry or occupation category than the US as a whole. 
Explore the Esri Labor Force Learn Lesson for more information on how to use and interpret the estimates in this report.
Source: Esri forecasts for 2022 and 2027.
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Disposable Income Profile
Batavia Data provided by ESRI. Prepared in part by 

Clermont County Department of Community 2-46 S Riverside Dr, Batavia, Ohio, 45103 Latitude: 39.07799
Ring Band: 0 - 5 mile radius Longitude: -84.17867

2022-2027 2022-2027
Census 2010 2022 2027 Change Annual Rate

Population 51,505 59,061 60,246 1,185 0.40%
Median Age 35.3 37.2 37.9 0.7 0.37%
Households 19,320 23,027 23,692 665 0.57%
Average Household Size 2.62 2.53 2.51 -0.02 -0.16%

2022 Households by Disposable Income Number Percent
Total 23,027 100.0%

<$15,000 1,919 8.3%
$15,000-$24,999 1,976 8.6%
$25,000-$34,999 1,709 7.4%
$35,000-$49,999 3,740 16.2%
$50,000-$74,999 4,399 19.1%
$75,000-$99,999 3,397 14.8%
$100,000-$149,999 4,357 18.9%
$150,000-$199,999 812 3.5%
$200,000+ 719 3.1%

Median Disposable Income $59,892
Average Disposable Income $74,656

Number of Households
2022 Disposable Income by Age of Householder <25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+
Total 1,086 3,849 4,374 3,903 4,364 3,423 2,029

<$15,000 213 327 234 202 335 318 290
$15,000-$24,999 198 292 202 168 318 370 428
$25,000-$34,999 146 202 206 235 290 315 313
$35,000-$49,999 204 758 603 522 617 652 384
$50,000-$74,999 157 898 834 690 877 677 266
$75,000-$99,999 76 557 817 695 703 410 139
$100,000-$149,999 81 658 1,045 989 908 519 157
$150,000-$199,999 6 87 240 211 153 93 22
$200,000+ 3 70 193 190 164 69 30

Median Disposable Income $33,674 $57,110 $77,401 $78,619 $65,588 $51,383 $34,299
Average Disposable Income $43,674 $69,560 $88,031 $90,098 $78,820 $65,974 $48,020

Data Note: Disposable Income is after-tax household income. Disposable income forecasts are based on the Current Population Survey, U.S. Census Bureau. Detail may 
not sum to totals due to rounding
Source: Esri forecasts for 2022 and 2027. U.S. Census Bureau 2010 decennial Census data converted by Esri into 2020 geography.
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Disposable Income Profile
Batavia Data provided by ESRI. Prepared in part by 

Clermont County Department of Community 2-46 S Riverside Dr, Batavia, Ohio, 45103 Latitude: 39.07799
Ring Band: 5 - 10 mile radius Longitude: -84.17867

2022-2027 2022-2027
Census 2010 2022 2027 Change Annual Rate

Population 136,995 142,348 142,542 194 0.03%
Median Age 39.7 41.6 42.2 0.6 0.29%
Households 52,727 56,653 57,145 492 0.17%
Average Household Size 2.58 2.49 2.47 -0.02 -0.16%

2022 Households by Disposable Income Number Percent
Total 56,653 100.0%

<$15,000 3,889 6.9%
$15,000-$24,999 4,298 7.6%
$25,000-$34,999 4,625 8.2%
$35,000-$49,999 8,049 14.2%
$50,000-$74,999 10,425 18.4%
$75,000-$99,999 7,556 13.3%
$100,000-$149,999 11,003 19.4%
$150,000-$199,999 3,386 6.0%
$200,000+ 3,421 6.0%

Median Disposable Income $65,858
Average Disposable Income $85,617

Number of Households
2022 Disposable Income by Age of Householder <25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+
Total 1,564 7,400 9,360 9,738 11,720 9,914 6,955

<$15,000 264 522 416 414 738 729 807
$15,000-$24,999 215 530 356 340 689 884 1,283
$25,000-$34,999 239 418 461 550 735 968 1,253
$35,000-$49,999 287 1,288 1,101 1,054 1,369 1,701 1,249
$50,000-$74,999 300 1,799 1,688 1,479 2,139 2,042 979
$75,000-$99,999 123 986 1,581 1,500 1,705 1,170 490
$100,000-$149,999 117 1,410 2,321 2,476 2,518 1,537 624
$150,000-$199,999 9 252 775 932 812 481 125
$200,000+ 9 195 660 994 1,015 402 146

Median Disposable Income $37,431 $60,316 $83,525 $90,572 $77,109 $56,091 $36,139
Average Disposable Income $47,576 $74,960 $98,420 $108,614 $95,890 $75,516 $53,193

Data Note: Disposable Income is after-tax household income. Disposable income forecasts are based on the Current Population Survey, U.S. Census Bureau. Detail may 
not sum to totals due to rounding
Source: Esri forecasts for 2022 and 2027. U.S. Census Bureau 2010 decennial Census data converted by Esri into 2020 geography.
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Disposable Income Profile
Batavia Data provided by ESRI. Prepared in part by 

Clermont County Department of Community 2-46 S Riverside Dr, Batavia, Ohio, 45103 Latitude: 39.07799
Ring Band: 10 - 15 mile radius Longitude: -84.17867

2022-2027 2022-2027
Census 2010 2022 2027 Change Annual Rate

Population 227,878 237,759 237,871 112 0.01%
Median Age 39.3 41.4 42.4 1.0 0.48%
Households 94,029 98,645 99,048 403 0.08%
Average Household Size 2.40 2.38 2.37 -0.01 -0.08%

2022 Households by Disposable Income Number Percent
Total 98,645 100.0%

<$15,000 6,640 6.7%
$15,000-$24,999 6,941 7.0%
$25,000-$34,999 7,076 7.2%
$35,000-$49,999 12,063 12.2%
$50,000-$74,999 18,012 18.3%
$75,000-$99,999 12,788 13.0%
$100,000-$149,999 19,457 19.7%
$150,000-$199,999 7,676 7.8%
$200,000+ 7,991 8.1%

Median Disposable Income $72,287
Average Disposable Income $93,997

Number of Households
2022 Disposable Income by Age of Householder <25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+
Total 3,420 14,989 16,803 16,299 19,710 15,933 11,493

<$15,000 517 883 687 724 1,273 1,201 1,355
$15,000-$24,999 415 929 558 545 1,142 1,388 1,966
$25,000-$34,999 466 829 726 787 1,072 1,328 1,869
$35,000-$49,999 613 2,166 1,541 1,483 1,928 2,374 1,958
$50,000-$74,999 682 3,741 3,014 2,282 3,289 3,295 1,710
$75,000-$99,999 304 2,124 2,734 2,240 2,700 1,830 856
$100,000-$149,999 305 3,035 4,270 4,096 4,161 2,555 1,035
$150,000-$199,999 64 731 1,750 1,929 1,803 1,036 363
$200,000+ 54 551 1,523 2,213 2,342 925 381

Median Disposable Income $41,299 $65,586 $90,460 $100,639 $83,964 $60,163 $38,244
Average Disposable Income $54,699 $81,685 $107,239 $119,854 $106,437 $83,215 $59,314

Data Note: Disposable Income is after-tax household income. Disposable income forecasts are based on the Current Population Survey, U.S. Census Bureau. Detail may 
not sum to totals due to rounding
Source: Esri forecasts for 2022 and 2027. U.S. Census Bureau 2010 decennial Census data converted by Esri into 2020 geography.
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Site Details Map
Batavia Data provided by ESRI. Prepared in part by
2-46 S Riverside Dr, Batavia, Ohio, 45103 Latitude: 39.07799
Ring Bands: 0-5, 5-10, 10-15 mile radii Longitude: -84.17867

This site is located in:
City: Batavia

County: Clermont County

State: Ohio

ZIP Code: 45103

Census Tract: 39025041101
Census Block Group: 390250411012

CBSA: Cincinnati, OH-KY-IN Metropolitan Statistical Area
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